Your industrial solutions provider.
DKSH Cables & Electrical
Popular Products for
Water Industry
Cable | Connectors | Solar
DKSH CABLES & ELECTRICAL2
TABLE OF CONTENTS DKSH AUSTRALIA
2

Colour coding of power conductors
comply to HD 308 , DIN VDE 0293- 308.
• 2-core: Blue and brown
• 3-core: Blue, brown, green-yellow
• 4-core: Brown, black, grey,
greenyellow
• 5-core: Blue, brown, black, grey
• Above 5-core: Black numbered cores
• with a green-yellow earth core
Part No. Nominal conhductor area mm2 and number of cores
Approx. overall
Ø mm
Approx. weight
kg/km
RB3G1 1mm2 2 core + earth 8.5 107
RB3G1.5 1.5mm2 2 core + earth 9.5 137
RB3G2.5 2.5mm2 2 core + earth 11.3 202
RB3G4 4mm2 2 core + earth 13.8 292
RB3G6 6mm2 2 core + earth 15.0 390
RB3G10 10mm2 2 core + earth 20.2 684
RB3G16 16mm2 2 core + earth 23.1 944
RB4G1 1mm2 3 core + earth 9.4 131
RB4G1.5 1.5mm2 3 core + earth 10.4 167
RB4G2.5 2.5mm2 3 core + earth 12.5 247
RB4G4 4mm2 3 core + earth 14.3 340
RB4G6 6mm2 3 core + earth 16.3 463
RB4G10 10mm2 3 core + earth 22.1 831
RB4G16 16mm2 3 core + earth 25.3 1166
RB4G25 25mm2 3 core + earth 30.1 1711
RB4G35 35mm2 3 core + earth 32.5 2190
RB4G50 50mm2 3 core + earth 37.8 3101
RB4G70 70mm2 3 core + earth 44.2 4143
RB4G95 95mm2 3 core + earth 49.6 5517
RB4G120 120mm2 3 core + earth 54.4 6611
RB4G150 150mm2 3 core + earth 60.9 8244
RB4G185 185mm2 3 core + earth 68.2 10113
RB4G240 240mm2 3 core + earth 74.1 12838
RB5G1.5 1.5mm2 4 core + earth 11.5 206
RB5G2.5 2.5mm2 4 core + earth 13.7 304
RB5G4 4mm2 4 core + earth 15.9 426
DKSH CABLES & ELECTRICAL 5
Part No. Nominal conductor area mm2 and number of cores
Approx. overall
Ø mm
Approx. weight
kg/km
RB1X16 16mm2 1 core 11.1 248
RB1X25 25mm2 1 core 12.9 356
RB1X35 35mm2 1 core 14.3 476
RB1X50 50mm2 1 core 16.8 657
RB1X70 70 mm2 1 core 19.0 884
RB1X95 95 mm2 1 core 21.9 1156
RB1X120 120mm2 1 core 23.4 1420
RB1X150 150mm2 1 core 26.0 1762
RB1X185 185mm2 1 core 29.1 2145
RB1X240 240mm2 1 core 31.2 2720
RB2X1 1mm2 2 core 7.9 89
RB2X1.5 1.5mm2 2 core 8.9 116
RB2X2.5 2.5mm2 2 core 10.6 167
RB2X4 4mm2 2 core 12.8 227
RB2X6 6mm2 2 core 15.0 390
RUBBER CABLE - SINGLE / MULTICORE
MINING CABLE
Part No. Nominal conhductor area mm2 and number of cores
Approx. overall
Ø mm
Approx. weight
kg/km
RB5G6 6mm2 4 core + earth 18.1 579
RB5G10 10mm2 4 core + earth 24.3 1024
RB5G16 16mm2 4 core + earth 28.7 1440
RB5G25 25mm2 4 core + earth 33.3 2105
RB5G35 35mm2 4 core + earth 36.2 2618
RB5G50 50mm2 4 core + earth 43.9 3730
RB5G70 70mm2 4 core + earth 49.5 4985
RB5G95 95mm2 4 core + earth 57.5 6765
RB5G120 120mm2 4 core + earth 60.5 7920
RB5G150 150mm2 4 core + earth 67.5 9800
RB5G185 185mm2 4 core + earth 75.9 12040
RB7G1.5 1.5mm2 6 core + earth 15.7 339
RB7G2.5 2.5mm2 6 core + earth 18.3 482
RB12G1.5 1.5mm2 11 core + earth 19.1 497
RB12G2.5 2.5mm2 11 core + earth 22.3 707
RB18G1.5 1.5mm2 17 core + earth 22.3 700
TYPE 241.1 REELING AND TRAILING CABLES
Suitable for underground coal mining
Part No. Description
G-020250 3x6 Type 241.1

Flexing: ≤ 1.5mm2 : 300/500V
 ≥ 2.5mm2 : 450/750V
Colour Coding:
• 2 core + earth : Blue, Brown, Green/Yellow
• 3 core + earth : Brown, Black, Grey,
Green/ Yellow
• 4 core + earth : Blue, Brown, Black,
Grey, Green/Yellow
Part No. Nominal conductor area mm2 and number of cores
Approx. overall
Ø mm
Approx. weight
kg/km
PC4G1CY 1mm2 3 core + earth 9.0 145
PC3G1.5CY 1.5mm2 2 core + earth 9.2 152
PC4G1.5CY 1.5mm2 3 core + earth 9.8 168
PC5G1.5CY 1.5mm2 4 core + earth 10.8 202
PC3G2.5CY 2.5mm2 2 core + earth 11.6 216
PC4G2.5CY 2.5mm2 3 core + earth 12.7 267
PC5G2.5CY 2.5mm2 4 core + earth 14.1 347
PC4G4CY 4mm2 3 core + earth 15.3 410
PC5G4CY 4mm2 4 core + earth 16.7 502
PC4G6CY 6mm2 3 core + earth 17.0 559
PC5G6CY 6mm2 4 core + earth 18.6 702
PC4G10CY 10mm2 3 core + earth 21.1 1020
PC4G16CY 16mm2 3 core + earth 25.3 1380
PC4G25CY 25mm2 3 core + earth 31.1 1890
PC4G35CY 35mm2 3 core + earth 33.9 2390
PC4G50CY 50mm2 3 core + earth 40.1 3315
PC4G70CY 70mm2 3 core + earth 46.0 4600
PC4G95CY 95mm2 3 core + earth 51.2 6060
DKSH CABLES & ELECTRICAL 7
CONTROL CABLE
JZ-500
Industrial standard PVC control cable

• Metre marked
• Flame retardant
Temperature Range:
Flexing: -15oC to +80oC
Fixed: -40oC to +80oC
Nominal Voltage:
300/500V
Part No. Nominal conductor area
mm2 and number of cores
Approx.
overall
Ø mm
Approx.
weight
kg/km
CC3G0.5 0.5mm2 2 core + earth 5.1 46
CC4G0.5 0.5mm2 3 core + earth 5.5 56
CC5G0.5 0.5mm2 4 core + earth 6.2 63
CC7G0.5 0.5mm2 6 core + earth 6.7 80
CC10G0.5 0.5mm2 9 core + earth 8.6 116
CC12G0.5 0.5mm2 11 core + earth 9.1 135
CC18G0.5 0.5mm2 17 core + earth 10.7 196
CC21G0.5 0.5mm2 20 core + earth 11.3 240
CC25G0.5 0.5mm2 24 core + earth 12.6 270
CC30G0.5 0.5mm2 29 core + earth 13.5 310
CC34G0.5 0.5mm2 33 core + earth 14.7 362
CC40G0.5 0.5mm2 39 core + earth 15.3 434
CC3G0.75 0.75mm2 2 core + earth 5.6 54
CC4G0.75 0.75mm2 3 core + earth 6.3 66
CC5G0.75 0.75mm2 4 core + earth 6.9 80
CC7G0.75 0.75mm2 6 core + earth 7.7 110
CC10G0.75 0.75mm2 9 core + earth 9.8 162
CC12G0.75 0.75mm2 11 core + earth 10.1 179
CC18G0.75 0.75mm2 17 core + earth 12.2 257
CC25G0.75 0.75mm2 24 core + earth 14.3 365
CC34G0.75 0.75mm2 33 core + earth 16.7 510
CC41G0.75 0.75mm2 40 core + earth 18.2 607
CC50G0.75 0.75mm2 49 core + earth 19.8 735
CC3G1 1mm2 2 core + earth 6.1 72
CC4G1 1mm2 3 core + earth 6.7 86
CC5G1 1mm2 4 core + earth 7.5 104
CC7G1 1mm2 6 core + earth 8.0 141
CC9G1 1mm2 8 core + earth 11 200
CC12G1 1mm2 11 core + earth 10.9 230
CC18G1 1mm2 17 core + earth 12.9 343
Part No. Nominal conductor area
mm2 and number of cores
Approx.
overall
Ø mm
Approx.
weight
kg/km
CC20G1 1mm2 19 core + earth 13.8 375
CC25G1 1mm2 24 core + earth 15.4 485
CC36G1 1mm2 35 core + earth 17.9 668
CC41G1 1mm2 40 core + earth 19.5 770
CC50G1 1mm2 49 core + earth 21.3 936
CC3G1.5 1.5mm2 2 core + earth 6.8 90
CC4G1.5 1.5mm2 3 core + earth 7.6 109
CC5G1.5 1.5mm2 4 core + earth 8.3 131
CC7G1.5 1.5mm2 6 core + earth 9.2 184
CC9G1.5 1.5mm2 8 core + earth 12.0 259
CC12G1.5 1.5mm2 11 core + earth 12.4 309
CC18G1.5 1.5mm2 17 core + earth 14.8 440
CC21G1.5 1.5mm2 20 core + earth 15.6 555
CC25G1.5 1.5mm2 24 core + earth 17.6 620
CC34G1.5 1.5mm2 33 core + earth 20.2 830
CC50G1.5 1.5mm2 49 core + earth 24.2 1250
CC3G2.5 2.5mm2 2 core + earth 8.3 148
CC4G2.5 2.5mm2 3 core + earth 9.3 178
CC5G2.5 2.5mm2 4 core + earth 10.1 221
CC7G2.5 2.5mm2 6 core + earth 11.2 306
CC12G2.5 2.5mm2 11 core + earth 15.3 498
CC18G2.5 2.5mm2 17 core + earth 18.2 764
CC25G2.5 2.5mm2 24 core + earth 21.6 1044
CC4G4 4mm2 3 core + earth 10.9 295
CC7G4 4mm2 6 core + earth 13.4 458
CC4G6 6mm2 3 core + earth 13.2 424
CC5G6 6mm2 4 core + earth 14.7 525
CC4G10 10mm2 3 core + earth 16.6 701
CC7X16 16mm2 3 core + earth 20.6 1035
DKSH CABLES & ELECTRICAL8
HALOGEN FREE BUILDING WIRE
110oC HALOGEN-FREE BUILDING WIRE
Australian standard 110oC halogen free, low smoke, high temperature, flame-retardant flexible cable

n x mm2
Nominal thickness
of insulation
mm
Approx. overall
diameter
mm
Approx. net
weight of
cables
kg/km
Max. conductor
resistance at
temperature 20oC
Ω/km
HF1X0.5** 0.5 0.7 2.3 9 40.1
HF1X0.5** 0.5 0.7 2.3 9 40.1
HF1X0.75** 0.75 0.7 2.5 12 26.7
HF1X1** 1 0.7 2.6 14 20.0
HF1X1.5** 1.5 0.7 2.9 19 13.7
HF1X2.5** 2.5 0.7 3.4 29 8.21
HF1X4** 4 0.7 3.9 42 4.95
HF1X6** 6 0.7 4.4 60 3.39
HF1X10** 10 0.7 5.4 98 1.95
HF1X16** 16 0.7 6.4 150 1.24
* acc to AS/NZS 3008.1.1:2009 Table 6 Column 3
BK = Black GY = Grey
BE = Blue VT = Violet
BN = Brown PK = Pink
RD = Red OE = Orange
WE = White GN/YW = Green/Yellow
DKSH CABLES & ELECTRICAL 9
DC SOLAR CABLE 1500V DC IEC 62930
SOLAR CONNECTORS
ELECTRON BEAM CROSS-LINKED ELECTRON BEAM CROSS-LINKEDELECTRON BEAM CROSS-LINKED
PV DC string cable - single core PV DC string cable - twin corePV DC string cable - single core
Part No. Description
SC1C4-1000 1X4mm SDI Solar IEC 62930 (1000m)
SC1C6-500 1X6mm SDI Solar IEC 62930 (100m)
SC1C6-1000 1X6mm SDI Solar IEC 62930 (1000m)
SC1C10-500 1X10mm SDI Solar IEC 62930 (500m)
Part No. Description
RC2C4-100 2x4mm TWIN Solar IEC 62930 (100m)
RC2C4-500 2x4mm TWIN Solar IEC 62930 (500m)
RC2C6-100 2x6mm TWIN Solar IEC 62930 (100m)
RC2C6-500 2x6mm TWIN Solar IEC 62930 (500m)
RC2C10-100 2x10mm TWIN Solar IEC 62930 (100m)
RC2C10-500 2x10mm TWIN Solar IEC 62930 (500m)
Part No. Description
RC1C16-1000 1x16mm SDI Solar IEC 62930 (1000m)
RC1C25-500 1x25mm SDI Solar IEC 62930 (500m)
RC1C35-500 1x35mm SDI Solar IEC 62930 (500m)

WY-PA6-V0-AD21.2B Power Supply PS1-24V-5A Din Mount
WY-PA6-V0-AD28.5B Power Supply PS1-24V-10A Din Mount
WY-PA6-V0-AD34.5B Power Supply PS1 24V-20A Din Mount
WY-PA6-V0-AD42.5B PA Conduit VO ID36XOD42.5 IP68 25m/Roll
Part No.
For
conduit size
Outer Ø
(mm)
Thread
Dimension
Thread
length (mm)
Pack
Qty
WQG-M12B/AD13.0 AD13.0 13.0 M12×1.5 11.5 50
WQG-M16B/AD15.8 AD15.8 15.8 M16×1.5 12.0 50
WQG-M20B/AD21.2 AD21.2 21.2 M20×1.5 13 50
WQG-M25B/AD28.5 AD28.5 28.5 M20×1.5 13 25
WQG-M32B/AD34.5 AD34.5 34.5 M32×1.5 15 25
WQG-M40B/AD42.5 AD42.5 42.5 M40×1.5 15 10
WQG-M50B/AD54.5 AD54.5 54.5 M50×1.5 16 10
Part No. Description
N4D 4 Pole IP65 Consumer Unit / Enclosure 1 Row
N12D 12 Pole IP65 Consumer Unit / Enclosure 1 Row
N24D 24 Pole IP65 Consumer Unit / Enclosure 2 Rows